SOLENOID CHARACTERISTICS
O For 025 type solenoid valve
Electric Solcnoid bl)ck Rated Permissiblc ransc ol '
lo l tage Yol lage\ar iat ion
Slnning Holdjne
SLI I3 () :5,A I
sLH.r-0:5,A1-t)
sL l,025, :

7 t ,ux) t8 HLI-lcMlloKc-o3 HLr-rcMctot(c.01
3t4 75 19.8 5 t . l 2t0 HLt.tcMl75KC-06 HLr,rcMc?5KC.n6
.Model coding
HLp q-q q r (G ) ?-061\-14 Y x
I Solenoid op€rarcd d{cleraiJn valve
, Max. operrtin! pressrre
3i 2lMPa 1.000 psi
w: Douhle solenoids
5 Valve noflnal p.sitn)ns
0 Codc fu double soleDoids only
5 Pilot ope.aed prcssure redu.ins valve
C Wnh Oilor oDenled pressurc rcdkin! vdlve
No code:Wnhour pil(n opotukl presnrre redtrcing valve
L : Los poecr (nBumplioD
,, Typc dfclcckicri onnc.&,n
I) DIN urtrcdln)n (DlN 4:1(,51r)
.Models
Strh.prlc sh)tr d b0 scl)lfurc! o'1lo.!.
rcdu.'n3 lvtodet.odins
HLD:t CWO C .04A.,
-
HLDI-CS2.C.-04A i . r r
Hl.Dl .csl .c. i .06A. r  ' r  ' r
Hl-Dl cs2.o i.06A. r'. i
HLDS-CWO I rA-.i HLD3-CSl- l -  iA- i HLD3-CS2-l-  iA- |
HLD]-CWO-2- : A-.i Hr,D3-CSt 2, .i A-.l HLD3-cs2-2. : ,A-. i
HLD3 CWO-Cj. , rA i HLD3 CSl,Cl-r :A. ' r HLD3-CS2-GI rA-r
HLD3-CWO-G2 iA + HLD3-CSl-C2- rA-{ HLDI CS2 C2 ,A-
HD3 2w-BcA-025A 1!i HD3 2S'BCA-025A +*+
52